DETAILED ESTIMATES OF REVENUE AND RECEIPTS FOR THE YEAR 2018-2019

Actuals 2016-2017

Budget Estimates
2017-2018

Revised Estimates
2017-2018

General

Sixth
Schedule
Part Il
Areas

General

Sixth
Schedule
Part |l Areas

General

Sixth
Schedule
Part Il
Areas

(Thousand)

(Thousand)

(Thousand)

(Thousand)

Head of Accounts

Budget Estimates
2018-2019

General

Sixth
Schedule
Part 11
Areas

(Thousand)

(Thousand)

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

18,26,425

36,82,595

18,26,425

36,82,595

1,40,00

1,40,00

1,40,00

1,40,00

18,26,425

36,82,595

1,40,00

1,40,00

1475 OTHER GENERAL ECONOMIC SERVICES
102-PATENT FEES

(01) Other Items.
103-FEES FOR REGISTRATION

(01) Other Items.
105-REGULATION OF JOINT STOCK COMPANIES

(01) Fees,etc realised under Companies Act

106-FEES FOR STAMPING WEIGHTS AND
MEASURES

(01) Stamping Fees
Total (01)

(02) License Fees
Total (02)

(03) Composition Fees

(04) Sale proceed of dead stock,waste paper and other

articles

Total 106
800-OTHER RECEIPTS

(01) Recoveries of over payments

1,54,00

1,54,00

1,54,00

GENERAL (Recpt )

Computerization by NIC, Meghalaya State Centre




Revised Estimates

Budget Estimates

Actuals 2016-2017 Budget Estimates
2017-2018 2017-2018 2018-2019
Sixth Sixth Sixth Sixth
cenerd Schedule Cener Schedule e | Schedle Head of Accounts Ganere | SShECUIE
Part Il Part |l Areas Part Il Part 11
Areas Areas Areas
) ° (Thousand) (Thousand) (Thousand) (Thousand) (Thousand) | (Thousand)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
97,500 (02) Other items
97,500 Total (02)
97,500 Total 800
19,23,925 36,82,595 1,40,00 1,40,00 Total 1475 1,54,00
19,23,925 36,82,595 1,40,00 1,40,00 GRAND TOTAL 1,54,00
2 Computerization by NIC, Meghalaya State Centre

GENERAL (Recpt )



