DETAILED ESTIMATES OF REVENUE AND RECEIPTS FOR THE YEAR 2018-2019

Actuals 20	Actuals 2016-2017		Budget Estimates 2017-2018		Estimates -2018		Budget Estimates 2018-2019	
General	Sixth Schedule Part II Areas	General	Sixth Schedule Part II Areas	General	Sixth Schedule Part II Areas	Head of Accounts	General	Sixth Schedule Part II Areas
`	`	(Thousand)	(Thousand)	(Thousand)	(Thousand)		(Thousand)	(Thousand)
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
						1475 OTHER GENERAL ECONOMIC SERVICES 102-PATENT FEES		
						(01) Other Items. 103-FEES FOR REGISTRATION		
						(01) Other Items. 105-REGULATION OF JOINT STOCK COMPANIES		
						(01) Fees,etc realised under Companies Act		
						106-FEES FOR STAMPING WEIGHTS AND MEASURES		
18,26,425	36,82,595					(01) Stamping Fees		
18,26,425	36,82,595					Total (01)		
		1,40,00		1,40,00		(02) License Fees	1,54,00	
		1,40,00		1,40,00		Total (02)	1,54,00	
						(03) Composition Fees		
						(04) Sale proceed of dead stock,waste paper and other articles		
18,26,425	36,82,595	1,40,00		1,40,00		Total 106	1,54,00	
						800-OTHER RECEIPTS		
						(01) Recoveries of over payments		

Actuals 2016-2017		Budget Estimates 2017-2018		Revised Estimates 2017-2018			Budget Estimates 2018-2019	
General	Sixth Schedule Part II Areas	General	Sixth Schedule Part II Areas	General	Sixth Schedule Part II Areas	Head of Accounts	General	Sixth Schedule Part II Areas
`	`	(Thousand)	(Thousand)	(Thousand)	(Thousand)		(Thousand)	(Thousand)
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
97,500						(02) Other items		
97,500						Total (02)		
97,500						Total 800		
19,23,925	36,82,595	1,40,00		1,40,00		Total 1475	1,54,00	
19,23,925	36,82,595	1,40,00		1,40,00		GRAND TOTAL	1,54,00	